Molly R. Seidel

Costume Design & Craftwork

914.450.7821

Costume Design/ Construction (Select)

The Tempest

Ghost: The Musical

Play Like a Winner

Generation Me

The Dressmaker’s Secret
Heathers

The Woodsman: Theater Close-Up
In The Heights

Once Upon a Pastime

The House of the Spirits

The Woodsman

Buddhas are Screaming in China
A Midsummer Night's Dream

Roo McGoo Web Series

The Addams Family: A New Musical
Shrek: The Musical

Beauty and the Beast

The Importance of Being Earnest
The Chronicles of Narnia

Wardrobe

Martha Graham Dance Co.

Underground Railroad Game (Supervisor)
Sauza Tequila Commercial

Verizon BOGO Commercial

“New York at Its Core" Exhibit

The Color Purple (Supervisor)

Sleep No More NYC

Assistant Costume Designer
Cendrillon

Building the Wall

Samara

La Clemenza di Tito

The Dangerous Liaisons

Senior Dance Production

Merce Cunningham: BIPED
Martha Graham: Dark Meadow
The Frogs

Opera Triple Bill

By The Way, Meet Vera Stark

Puppet Design and Construction

Buddhas are Screaming in China

Awards and Nominations

New Place Players

White Plains Performing Arts Center
Peter Jay Sharp Theater (NYMF)
Peter Jay Sharp Theater (NYMF)
59E5H9

White Plains Performing Arts Center
PBS/ THIRTEEN/ BroadwayHD
White Plains Performing Arts Center
White Plains Performing Arts Center
Purchase College

59E59/ New World Stages/ PBS
Planet Connections Theatre Festivity
New Place Players
WWW.roomcgoo.com

The Play Group Theatre

The Play Group Theatre

The Play Group Theatre

White Plains Performing Arts Center
The Play Group Theatre

The Joyce Theatre

Ars Nova

Derby

Ghost Robot

Museum of the City of New York
White Plains Performing Arts Center
Punchdrunk/ Emursive

The Manhattan School of Music
New World Stages

Soho Repertory Theatre, Inc.
The Manhattan School of Music
The Manhattan School of Music
The Juilliard School

The Juilliard School
The Juilliard School
The Juilliard School
The Juilliard School
The Juilliard School

Planet Connections Theatre Festivity

Award for "Best Costume Design of a Musical” for /n The Heights (BroadwayWorld)

Nominated for “Best Costume Design of a Play" for Once Upon a Pastime (BroadwayWorld)

mollyrseidel@gmail.com
www.mollyrseidel.com

Craig Bacon/ Richard Crawford

Joseph Walsh

Kevin Connor

Ryan Warren

Roger Hendricks Simon
Jeremy Quinn

James Ortiz/ Claire Karpen
Jorge Acosta

Joe Langworth

Estefania Fadul

James Ortiz/ Claire Karpen
Maggie Surovell

Craig Bacon/ James Ortiz
Ryan McGovern

Steven West

Rachel Berger

Jill Abusch

David Murray Jaffe

Erin Jerozal

Jenny O'Donnell

Taibi Magar

Bree Perry

Bree Perry

Tracy Dorman

Jeremy Quinn

Felix Barrett/ Maxine Doyle

Tracy Dorman
Junghyun Georgia Lee
Junghyun Georgia Lee
Tracy Dorman

Tracy Dorman
Amanda Bujak/ Kim Manning/
Sarah Bacot

Jennifer Goggins
Karen Young
Junghyun Georgia Lee
Erin Schultz

Beth Goldenberg

Maggie Surovell

Award for “Outstanding Use of Special Effects” for puppets in Buddhas are Screaming in China (Planet Connections Awards)
Nominated for “Outstanding Costume Design" for Buddhas are Screaming in China (Planet Connections Awards)

Related Skills

2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2015-16
2015
2014-16
2013-16
2014
2014
2013
2013
2012

2017
2016
2016
2016
2016
2013
2012-13

2017
2017
2017
2016
2015
2015

2015
2015
2014
2014
2014

2015

2016
2016
2015
2015

Sewing (machine and hand), costume crafts, distressing, pin-curling, stage makeup, prosthetic application, mask construction, scenic painting, figure

drawing, portraiture, sculpture, printmaking, cartooning, arts education, studied in art history

Education
The Juilliard School
Ithaca College

Professional Intern Program: Costume Design
B.F.A. Fine Art (graduated Magna Cum Laude with Honors in Art)

2014-15
2011



