Molly R. Seidel

Costume Design & Craftwork

914.450.7821 mollyrseidel@gmail.com www.mollyrseidel.com

Costume	Design/	Construction ((Select)
COStulle	DG2IKII\	CONSTRUCTION	(JUIUUL)

The Tempest	New Place Players	Craig Bacon/ Richard Crawford	2017
Ghost: The Musical	White Plains Performing Arts Center	Joseph Walsh	2017
Play Like a Winner	Peter Jay Sharp Theater (NYMF)	Kevin Connor	2017
Generation Me	Peter Jay Sharp Theater (NYMF)	Ryan Warren	2017
The Dressmaker's Secret	59E59	Roger Hendricks Simon	2017
Heathers	White Plains Performing Arts Center	Jeremy Quinn	2016
The Woodsman: Theater Close-Up	PBS/ THIRTEEN/ BroadwayHD	James Ortiz/ Claire Karpen	2016
In The Heights	White Plains Performing Arts Center	Jorge Acosta	2016
Once Upon a Pastime	White Plains Performing Arts Center	Joe Langworth	2016
The House of the Spirits	Purchase College	Estefania Fadul	2016
The Woodsman	59E59/ New World Stages/ PBS	James Ortiz/ Claire Karpen	2015-16
Buddhas are Screaming in China	Planet Connections Theatre Festivity	Maggie Surovell	2015
A Midsummer Night's Dream	New Place Players	Craig Bacon/ James Ortiz	2014-16
Roo McGoo Web Series	www.roomcgoo.com	Ryan McGovern	2013-16
The Addams Family: A New Musical	The Play Group Theatre	Steven West	2014
Shrek: The Musical	The Play Group Theatre	Rachel Berger	2014
Beauty and the Beast	The Play Group Theatre	Jill Abusch	2013
The Importance of Being Earnest	White Plains Performing Arts Center	David Murray Jaffe	2013
The Chronicles of Narnia	The Play Group Theatre	Erin Jerozal	2012

Wardrobe

Martha Graham Dance Co.	The Joyce Theatre	Jenny O'Donnell	2017
Underground Railroad Game (Supervisor)	Ars Nova	Taibi Magar	2016
Sauza Tequila Commercial	Derby	Bree Perry	2016
Verizon BOGO Commercial	Ghost Robot	Bree Perry	2016
"New York at Its Core" Exhibit	Museum of the City of New York	Tracy Dorman	2016
The Color Purple (Supervisor)	White Plains Performing Arts Center	Jeremy Quinn	2013
Sleen No More NYC	Punchdrunk/ Emursive	Felix Barrett/ Maxine Dovle	2012-13

<u>Assistant Costume Designer</u>

Cendrillon	The Manhattan School of Music	Tracy Dorman	2017
Building the Wall	New World Stages	Junghyun Georgia Lee	2017
Samara	Soho Repertory Theatre, Inc.	Junghyun Georgia Lee	2017
La Clemenza di Tito	The Manhattan School of Music	Tracy Dorman	2016
The Dangerous Liaisons	The Manhattan School of Music	Tracy Dorman	2015
Senior Dance Production	The Juilliard School	Amanda Bujak/ Kim Manning/	2015
		Sarah Bacot	
Merce Cunningham: BIPED	The Juilliard School	Jennifer Goggins	2015
Martha Graham: Dark Meadow	The Juilliard School	Karen Young	2015
The Frogs	The Juilliard School	Junghyun Georgia Lee	2014
Opera Triple Bill	The Juilliard School	Erin Schultz	2014
By The Way, Meet Vera Stark	The Juilliard School	Beth Goldenberg	2014

Puppet Design and Construction

Buddhas are Screaming in China Planet Connections Theatre Festivity Maggie Surovell 2015

Awards and Nominations

Award for "Best Costume Design of a Musical" for <i>In The Heights</i> (BroadwayWorld)	2016
Nominated for "Best Costume Design of a Play" for <i>Once Upon a Pastime</i> (BroadwayWorld)	2016
Award for "Outstanding Use of Special Effects" for puppets in <i>Buddhas are Screaming in China</i> (Planet Connections Awards)	2015
Nominated for "Outstanding Costume Design" for Buddhas are Screaming in China (Planet Connections Awards)	2015

Related Skills

Sewing (machine and hand), costume crafts, distressing, pin-curling, stage makeup, prosthetic application, mask construction, scenic painting, figure drawing, portraiture, sculpture, printmaking, cartooning, arts education, studied in art history

Education

The Juilliard School	Professional Intern Program: Costume Design	2014-15
Ithaca College	B.F.A. Fine Art (graduated Magna Cum Laude with Honors in Art)	2011